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Red Division

Cougar Hunter
Foley Dynasty 1
*Pool

Dead Flies

Blue Division

LINE TO GAIN
Team Mongo
Out

GATORS

White Division

CHASE\d
NND
bigcats
Pick 1.03

Total Points

CHASE\d
*Pool

Cougar Hunter
NND

Foley Dynasty 1
Pick 1.03
LINE TO GAIN
bigcats

Team Mongo
GATORS

Out

Dead Flies
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2181.65
2087.50
2085.80
2065.90
1998.55
1958.35
1949.10
1937.35
1914.90
1907.55
1818.50
1724.75
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.357

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
2-4
5-1
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
1754.25
1714.15
1687.10
1550.80

PF
1585.05
1615.95
1556.60
1589.90

PF
1745.85
1704.35
1604.45
1635.15
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PA
1667.35
1564.00
1639.90
1653.45

PA
1652.50
1571.50
1721.30
1666.50

PA
1578.85
1601.05
1785.50
1641.70

PTS
2085.80
1998.55
2087.50
1724.75

PTS
1949.10
1914.90
1818.50
1907.55

PTS
2181.65
2065.90
1937.35
1958.35
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